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How one of the most profitable
companies in history rose to power -
Adam Clulow

Discover what happened
when one company's attempt
to dominate a key global trade
ended in violence. -- During

1 Keep calm and simply answer the questi-
ons!

​ First of all be silent and listen!

​ Name: 

2 Who is Jan Pieterszon Coen?

3 What happened in 1609?

4 Which reason did Coen use to justify the genocide?

5 Why did the Dutch build forts?

6 Name at least three things that happened to the Bandanese after the invasion. (you can
earn extra points)

​ 1. 

​ 2. 

​ 3. 

​ 4. 

​ 5. 
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9 What did the Dutch offer the Bandanes people in exchange for the nutmeg monopoly?

7 What did J.P. Coen believe?

There could be no trade without war
There could be no war without trade
There is no trade with war
There is no war with trade

8 When was the invasion of the D.E.I.C that
made the Bandanese to colonial subjects?

1621
1609
1789
1492

Note

Unterschrift

Notenspiegel

Note 1 2 3 4 5 6

Punkte 9 8 6 4½ 2½ 0

Ergebnisse
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